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World’s First FDA-Cleared
Computerized Test of Cognitive Function

Cognivue® objectively, quantitatively and reliably identifies changes in cognitive function
that could be indicative of an impairment that you may optimally treat or manage.

Procedural codes for Cognivue®
Most relevant CPT® code for Cognivue® reimbursement??
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99213 Under established patient office of other outpatient services. The current Procedural Terminology (CPT) code
99214 99213/99214 as maintained by American Medical Association, is a medical procedural code under the range.
Established patient office or other outpatient services

Neuropsychological Test Administration

Psychological or neuropsychological test administration, with a single automated instrument via electronic
96146 :
platform, with automated result only

Psychological or neuropsychological test administration and scoring by physician or other qualified health
96136 . :
care professional, two or more tests, any method; first 30 minutes

Psychological or neuropsychological test administration and scoring by technician, two or more tests, any
96138 ;
method; first 30 minutes

Neuropsychological Test Evaluation

Neuropsychological testing evaluation services by physician or other qualified healthcare professional,

96132 including integration of patient data, interpretation of standardized test results and clinical data, clinical
decision making, treatment planning and report and interactive feedback to the patient, family member(s) or
caregiver(s), when performed; first hour

Cognitive Impairment and Care Planning

99483 Assessment of and care planning for a patient with cognitive impairment, requiring an independent historian
in the office or other outpatient, home or domiciliary or rest home

'In addition to cognition-focused evaluation, CPT® code 99483 requires multiple other criteria be met.
Current Procedural Terminology (CPT®) copyright 2018 American Medical Association. All Rights Reserved. CPT is a registered trademark of the American Medical Association.
“*" Estimated National Average Practice Reimbursement

Reimbursement for these visits is subject to various criteria. Consult CMS.gov for guidance.
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Diagnosis codes for Cognivue®

Most common diagnosis codes®

R41.81 Age-related cognitive decline

R41.82 Altered mental status, unspecified

Other relevant diagnosis codes and modifiers®

F01.51 Vascular dementia with behavioral disturbance
F03.9 Unspecified dementia F03.90 - Without behavioral disturbance
’ F03.91 - With behavioral disturbance

G30.0 - With early onset

G30.0 Alzheimer's disease G30.1 - With late on;et L
G30.8 - Other Alzheimer’s disease
G30.9 - Alzheimer's disease, unspecified

G31.84 Mild cognitive impairment, so stated

R41.840 - Attention and concentration deficit
; - ; R41.841 - Cognitive communication deficit
R41.84 Other specified cognitive deficit R41.842 - Visuospatial deficit
R41.843 - Psychomotor deficit
R41.844 - Frontal lobe and executive function deficit
R41.89 - Other symptoms and signs involving
cognitive functions and awareness

240-247 Other Endocrine, nutritional and metabolic diseases, and immunity dirorders
280-289 Diseases of the blood and blood-forming organs

290-311 Mental disorders

320-327 Diseases of the central nervous system

331-335 Hereditary and degenerative diseases of the central nervous system
340-342 Other disorders of the central nervous system

345-349 Other disorders of the central nervous system

390-459 Diseases of the circulatory system

The information in this document is shared for educational and strategic planning purposes only. While Cognivue, Inc. believes this information to be correct,
This document is offered for illustrative or convenience purposes only and does not constitute reimbursement or legal advice. This document does not replace seeking
guidance from payers or providers’ coding staff, nor is it a promise or guarantee of payment.

Relevant codes may vary from plan to plan, and some payers may require additional modifiers to determine reimbursement.
Consult individual payers and carriers for definitive guidance on their policies.
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